SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
 GENERAL
IPS-PT-14 is a digital Absolute Pressure Transmitter designed for
industrial
pressure measurement applications.
The IPS-PT-14 offer configurations for gauge pressure, absolute
pressure and vacuum including integrated solutions for industrial
applications.

SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-14
HOW TO ORDER
SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-14
MODEL CODE IPS-PT-14
PRESSURE RANGE
2 0-0.1～1.5 Kpa
3 0～7.5 Kpa
4 0～37.4 Kpa
5 0～186.8 Kpa
6 0～690 Kpa
7 0～2068 Kpa
8 0～6890 Kpa
9 0～20680 Kpa
0 0～41370 Kpa
X
OUTPUT
L 4-20mA DC/smart button, linear output S 4-20mA DC/HART, linear output X
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
N Stainless Steel 316L T Hastelloy C Z Other X
PROCESS CONNECTION
4 NM 1/2" NPT M 4MM M20*1.5 M
4 NF 1/2" NPT F 4GM G1/2’’ M
XY Others XX
FILLING OIL
2S Silicone oil 2F Fluorine oil X
CABLE ENTRY
1 M20*1.5 Conduit Threads 2 1/2" NPT (Female) 0 Other X
MOUNTING BRACKET MATERIAL
B00 None B15 Tube mounted flat bracket (Carbon Steel)
B16 Wall mount bracket (Carbon Steel) B17 Tube mounted flat bracket (Stainless Steel)
B18 Wall mount bracket (Stainless Steel)
XXX
OPTIONS
NN None
EXP Intrinsically Safe + Explosion proof ExdⅡCT4~T6
IXP Intrinsically Safe ExiaⅡCT4~T6 LCD LCD display
XYZ Others
XXX